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Abdul Awal
Anjoma Khatun
Bhaben Saikia
Bishari Brahma
Chandan Laskar
Debashish Nath
Dilip Kr Deka
Dilip Sarmah
Joy Singh Teron
Khursan Ali
Kobin Bora
Kumud Chandra Baishya
Lalzaidama Hrangkhol
Mahendra Hazarika
Mahtab Hussain
Md Anowar Hussain
Mira Devi
Naren Dutta
Pankaj Brahma
Pankaj Kr. Mazumdar
Pradip Kr. Borah
Rohima Begam
 Bablu Rahman
Abdul Latif
Abdul Rahman
Abu Hakim Ahmed
Anil Kr Malakar
Badan Ch Deka
Bhupen Kr. Nath
Bishay Kr Rabha
Chhanaram Brahma
Debakanta Konwar
Dhananjay Das
Dilip Saikia
Durna Kanta Bori
Geetashri Dutta Boruah
Latika Deka
Md Ezaz Hussain
Minu Kalita
Moni Kanta Chutia
Naba Das
Nibaran Ch Bhuyan
Nurul Amin
Pankaj Kr Baishya
Paran Ch Das
Parimal Dhar
Phatick Ch Bora
Prabin Borah
Pramod Das Boro
Pranab Jyoti Deka
Pratap Bora
Premanon Langthasa
Purna Kanta Saikia
Rafiqul Hoque Hussain
Raghab Ch Barman
Rajani Kanta Das
Rajib Saikia
Ranjan Phukon
Ranjit Basumatary
Ranjit Kr Phukan
Rati Kanta Kalita
Ruhit Ch. Saikia
Satnam Singh
Simanta Neog
Soneswar Loying
Sudhya Nath
Sumita Barman
Swapan Kr. Dutta
Tilak ch. Bayan
Umesh Ch Das
Usha Bora
Ashutosh Das
Binod Pathak
Debadhar Baruah
Dhruba Ch Nath
Engtipi Devi
Kanu Saha
Kulendra Nath Kalita
Manoj Sutradhar

Mridula Nath
Phukan Lotika Taye
Prabhat Ch. Saikia
Prabin Basumatary
Purabi Handique
Rekhamoni Devi
Sachindra Das
Sarsing Kathar
Seikh Sazidur Rohman
Tafique Ahmed Tapader
Tapan Ahmed
Anna Ram Das
Benoy Baruah
Bubul Dekadaloi
Dilip Rajbohngshi
Haingeuteule Pame
Khanikar Bobby
Lohit Chandra Das
Monowar Islam Saikia
Mrinal Kr Baishya
Nagendra Kr Das
Prafulla Bordoloi
Rajani Kanta Holoi
Shikha Das
Amitava Bhattacharjee
Balu Ram Nath
Basanti Baruah
Bazlur Rahman
Bijoy Das
Binita Talukdar
Biren Ch Borah
Biren Ch Rabha
Chasindra Kr Das
Debabrata Purkayastha
Debabrata Purkayastha
Dipak Deka(Returned)
Dipankar Chanda
Golap Ch Saikia
Hemanta Kumar Das
Jagadish Kumar Balmiki
Jeuti Deka
Junuma Saikia
Mahtab Uddin
Mahtab Uddin
Minu Phukon
Moynul Haque 
Laskar(Returned)
Mukunda Talukdar
Nobin Saikia
Pradip Konwar
Puna Saikia(Returned)
Siddheswar Goswami
Sujit Biswas
Taij Uddin Ahmed
Abdul Baten Ahmed
Biswajit Phukan
Dhirendra Nath Kalita
Diganta Baruah
Jibakanta Das
Jiten Khound
Khagen Kalita
Krishna Prasad Joshi
Kulen Boro
Kulen Boro
Kumud Chandra Barman
Lakhi Hanse
Rafiqul Islam
Rubul Ali
Tarini Kalita
Ghanashyam Deka
Ratul Kr Chutia
Virgin Jekova Machahary
Abu Bakkar Siddik
Abu Bakkar Sidique 
Md(Returned)
Akhil Brahma
Ananda Dutta
Baju Ram Thaosen
Bhaskar Das(Returned)

Binod Kumar Payeng
Bordoloi Suren Chandra 
Sarmah
Duleswar Regan
Durga Samtam
Dwipen Chandra 
Narzary(Returned)
Kripa Nath(Returned)
Kushal Kalita
Lakhan Basumatary
Notya Lahon
Pradip Gogoi
Purna Kanta Neog(Returned)
Ramesh Mohan 
Kuli(Returned)
Rekha. Saikia(Returned)
Rubul Sarmah(Returned)
Satyabrata Nath(Returned)
Selimuddin Ahmed
Thanu Ram Saikia
Anju Moni Mochahary
Basanti Phukon(Returned)
Bibiani Lakra
Chitralekha Talukdar
Devi Niru(Returned)
Dipanjali Saikia
Dity Kalita(Returned)
Ghunucha Rava
Jibon Prova Deori
Kunjalata Das
Nalini Deka(Returned)
Sita Pegu
Sushanti Paul(Returned)
Biswajit Deb
Nagra Boro
Rupak Kr Dutta
BIPUL HATI BARUAH
Parbez Rahman
Runa Rajak
Ajay Kumar Rabha
Amulya Talukdar
Anirudha Deori
Batul Ch Das
Bharati Dostidar
Bhim Karmakar
Bhuban Das
Bijoy Boruah
Chandra Sing Hanse
Debo Ram Pegu
Dhanjit Kumar Gayan
Dipak Balmiki
Gopal Buragohain
Gubin Konwar
Hiron Kr Doley
Jibon Murmu
Lakshi Prasad Borah
Manaranjan Basumatary
Monjur Ali
Nabin Narzary
Nripendra Nath Das
Pranab Kr Borah
Probin Hazarika
Rajesh Kumar Nunia
Raju Gopal
SEMSON SING KATHAR
Surat Tanti
Swapan Chanda
Tarun Chandra Deka
Bidhu Nr Deb
Harekrishna Sarkar
Khireswar Hazarika
Manik Kumar Roy(Returned)
Rabindra Bora
Raghu Mani Saikia(Returned)
Achyut Talukdar
Arjun Chetry
Asha Changmai
Basfar Raju
Bhabananda 
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160060
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234141
154036

Khakhlary(Returned)
Bijuli Patar
Bimal Ch Kakoti
Biman Borah
Bipin Boro
Biva Singh(Returned)
Chakradhar Roy
Dimbeswar Das(Returned)
Dr. Soneswar Deoraja
Dulal Dutta
Fakaruddin Ahmed(Returned)
Ganesh Ch Deka
Ghana Kt Choudhury
Gopi Harijan
Hiren Saikia
Humayon Karim Talukdar Md
Idrish Ali Ahmed
Indra Bahadur Chetry
Janaki Mahanti
John Dhanwar(Returned)
Kanak Ch Medhi(Returned)
Monoranjan Bora
Munindra Nath Chamuah 
Dr(Returned)
Nazim Uddin Ahmed
Powal Ch Borah
Raju Basfore
Raju Bora
Ranjan Baruah
Ranjit Sadhanidar
Ranju Mudoi
Rukmini Basfor
Rupasi Basumatary
SIDDIQI KHAN MD 
JAINAL ABEDIN
Sourav Kr Dutta
Taj Khan(Returned)
Uttam Baran Roy
Wazed Ali
Abidur Rahman
Ajit Nath
Amiya Kumar Mushahary
Amuth Narzari
Ananta Saikia
Apul Das
Asanur Rahman
Benudhar Boro
Bhaskar Bhuyan
Bhorat Bormudoi
Bhujyoti Baishya
Bikram Singh Deka
Bipul Ch Nath
Chandra Chetia
Dewan Auyab Khan
Dibya Barsaikia
Dinesh Ch. Das
Dip Kr. Saikia
Dipul Sarma
Eusuf Ali
Guna Hazarika
Haidar Ali
Kamal Kakati
Nijoy Kumar Narzary
Nishi Kanta Nath
Parash Moni Mahanta
Puspa Saikia
Sharat Saikia
Sidananda Saikia
Subudh Kar
Swapan Kr Roy
Tapan Kr Ray
Tarani Basumatary
  Bhabesh ch nath.
 Hikmat Ali
Azimuddin Ahmed
Baliram Basumatary
Bharati Saharia
Bipin Kumar Deka
Charubala Sut

Khagen Nath
Krishna Saikia
Kulen Das
Pabitra Das
Prabin Baro
Sankar Dev Das
Zomawi Intovate
Bharati Deka
Hitendra Nath Das
Srimanta Baishya
Bhaskar Baruah
Bhaskar Jyoti Das
Bhuban Ch Baruah
Dipti Rani Dutta
Lolit Chandra Boro
MD.ZAKIR  Hussain
Madhab Kumar Saha
Maheswar Basumatari
Maushumi Chanda
Nigar Sultana
Pradip Mech
Pranab Rajbongshi
Pulakananda Mazumder
Sankar Das
Santi Ram Kalita
Thunu (Kalita) Baishya
Trinayan Kr Mech
 Manowara Begum
Abdul Basit Khan
Abdul Omar
Abu Md.Aminur Hoque
Abul Hashem Ali
Akkas Ali Ahmed
Akram Ali Ahmed
Alen Ch Pao
Ananga Kumar Nath
Ananta Kr Brahma
Anil Kt Das
Anil Kumar Sarma
Anjali Boruah
Azibar Rahman
Bably Dutta
Barman Vivekananda
Bhaba Kalita
Bhakta Bahadur Pradhan
Bidhan Chandra Paul
Bikash Majumder
Bina Pani Devi
Bitupan Pachani
Champa Rani Das
Chandra Kanta Borah
Chitra Bala Nath
Devo Kr Barman
Dhani Ram Das
Dibya Hazarika
Dimbeswar Chutia
Dipak Basumatary
Dipti Borgohain
Dulal Baruah
Durbasa Sarma
Durga Talukdar
Durna Saikia
Dwijen Dutta
Easin Ali Bhuyan
Fazlur Rahman
Gobinda Ch Das
Gobinda Pathak
Golap Chandra Deka
Gopal Bora
Guleh Ahmed Choudhury
Haren Ch Saikia
Haren Kalita
Hifjur Rahman
Hunto Gogoi
Iman Ali
Indira Hazarika
Jalal Uddin Mazarbhuiya
Jamal Uddin
Jarna Talukdar

Jaynul Hoque
Joduram Nath
John Kerketa
Joydeb Payang
KONWAR(BORA)MITALI
Kamal Upadhyay
Kamala Kanta Borah
Kamala Kanta Das
Kanak Ch. Bordoloi
Kanak Chandra Kalita
Karabi Chakraborty
Kendra Pd Chetri
Krishna Das
Krishna Hazarika
Krishna Pradhan
Krishna Sarmah
Liza Nayak
MD. ISAM UDDIN
Madhabi Adhikary
Mahtab Hussain
Manidipa Paul
Mansur Ali Choudhury
Md Abdul Wahab
Md Aman Ullah
Md Khalilur Rahman
Md Mokbul Hussain
Md Rafiqul Islam
Md. Abdul Noor
Md. Altab Hussain
Md.Habibur Rahman
Md.Kutub Uddin
Md.Nurjamal Haque
Meena Begum
Minu Mahanta
Mridul Gogoi
Mrs. Pranati Devi
Mujir Uddin
Nabamita Dey
Nabanita Neog
Nabin Choudhury
Nalini Pathak
Narendra Nath Tamuly
Nezam Uddin Barbhuiya
Nibaran Thakuria
Nilangshu Dutta
Nityananda Das
Nurul Islam Mazumder
Pathan Das
Prabha Deka
Pradip Kathar
Premananda Pegu
Probin Gogoi
Promod Baruah
Puna Ram Chitrakar
Puspa Kalita
Puspanjali Gogoi
Putul Goswami
Rafiqul Islam Talukdar
Rajen Borgohain
Rama Kanta Baro
Ranjan Upadhyay
Rita Choudhury
Rk.Nayansana Singha
Rofiqure Rahman Laskar
Rudra Baral
Ruhul Amin Laskar Md
Rukmini Brahma
Ruma Bordoloi Mahanta
Rumi Rani Gogoi
Sailendra Kr. Sarma
Sajal Das
Samin Ch Baro
Samiran Das
Sarat Ch Kalita
Sarat Pr Dutta
Sarif Ahmed Chowdhury Md.
Sayed Jahangir Alam
Sd.Mazzamil Hussain
Shamsul Hoque

GPF Non-refundable Advance Authorities issued/ Returned during the period from 01-AUG-22 to 31-AUG-22

SL# GPF A/C No Subscriber Name SL# GPF A/C No Subscriber Name SL# GPF A/C No Subscriber Name



02-SEP-22 11:50:41Report ID : PF0REP006Page 3 of 4

467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483

484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544

545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623

624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702

PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

289795
263552
124030
117137
157734
130083
264679
238354
251606
114225
153158
113746
12173
14614
22707
14565
23108
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62263
78894
70261
62526
73506
83716
50971
76314
78182
67560
72569
88969
68347
50665
50149
52845
76765
69315
76227
77933
52271
89008
78499
89091
84973
70441
63301
72140
67554
98880
80643
69477
83825
58316
43431
80426
55156
73943
63634
56293
49348
87029
77646
73366
58310

53081
87459
49949
55875
77502
51177
51029
93467
60817
77693
78871
55742
73758
73772
76271
62183
67571
87371
63099
56116
74161
55597
78210
65725
82317
59904
59180
75443
57214
87888
69803
42458
72796
65078
76076
86671
75280
54828
54190
63716
57329
59398
69820
84873
75451
48603
61931
59859
73032
83547
53320
72938
65775
73973
65584
79704
57032
61769
55463
61279
73125
60586
76354
52458
77993
79032
68848
69878
79703
85979
66298
53291
56726
54339
66556
66316
79103
71187
78490

73596
76511
52158
76814
83859
89891
87784
76023
58162
56685
87474
63742
56275
71186
85357
88746
75647
53997
84079
55426
64959
50268
85574
65196
75275
70541
76278
76200
74458
52148
56193
56768
62546
66924
55272
57416
80036
73806
77400
79550
54800
82379
54212
76223
87596
49877
86318
87829
54128
70722
81932
72174
54507
72661
82238
51385
67159
69061
68566
90436
65306
68470
49545
87111
84989
86065
74685
58769
59021
68958
69605
54137
59152
83351
69046
78590
67189
93757
72214

Sibacharan Lahkar
Sita Nath Mandal
Sujit Kumar Shill
Sukumar Kt Basistha
Swapna Bala Roy
Syed Anisur Rahman
Tafiqur Rahman
Tanka Borah
Tapan Kumar Ghosh
Tilak Chandra Deka
Tulshi Chandra Pegu
Usha Rani Sarma
Akhlaque Ahmed(Returned)
Badan Borah
Biswanath Medhi
Chandur Uddin Laskar
Khasrul Islam Chowdhury 
Mohd
Abdul Hamid
Abdul Jabbar
Abdul Karim Borlaskar
Abdul Kasem
Abdul Koyan
Abdul Matlib
Abdul Mazid Mandal
Abul Ali
Abul Kasim
Ainulhaque Barbhuyan
Ajit Baruah
Ajit Ch Baruah
Ajit Ch Koch
Ajit Ray
Ajoy Khanikar
Akib Ali
Amrit Boruah
Amulya Saikia
Ananta Deka
Arabindra Chetia
Arun Kaibarta
Aspinson Sangma
Aswini Kr Das
Atul Sonowal
Awdhesh Ram Horigon
Babul Gayan
Babul Kr Das
Bali Ram Prasad
Balmiki Yadov
Balubhadra Das
Baruah Modrajit Hati
Basanta Borgohain
Bhabendra Handique
Bhadreswar Hazarika
Bhagya Phukan
Bhubaneswar Roy
Bhumidhar Das
Bhumidhar Nath
Bhupen Bhuyan
Bhupen Ch Das
Bhupendra Pagag
Bidya Singh Rongpi
Bidyadhar Konwar
Bijoy Rabha
Bijoy Sutradhar
Biju Borchetia
Binoy Roy
Bipul Ch Ray
Biren Mirdha
Biresh Sinha
Biswanath Saikia
Bubul Hazarika
Budheswar Mura
Chandi Charan Barman
Chandra Saikia
Daya Sankar Sing
Deba Kanta Saikia
Deba Kumar Barman
Deba Lahan
Debajit Mudoi
Deben Baruah

Debendra Bordoloi
Debojit Roy(Returned)
Dhani Kanta Ray
Dhani Ram Saikia
Dharamraj Goala
Dharani Takuria
Dharma Prasad Rabha
Dhiren Saikia
Dhirendra Nath Talukdar
Dibyajyoti Saikia
Diganta Handique
Digen Sonowal
Dil Bh Chetry
Dilip Barah
Dilip Doloi
Dilip Dutta
Dilip Kr Deb
Dilip Kr Pegu
Dilip Nath
Dimbeswar Borah
Dimbeswar Gogoi
Dinesh Basumatary
Dinesh Chaudhury
Dinesh Kr Thakur
Dipak Dutta
Dipak Lahon
Dipu Gogoi
Dulan Patangia
Durlov Pegu
Faizur Rahman
Ganesh Deka
Ghana Kt Chetia
Ghana Kt Deori
Ghanashyam Deka
Gita Bala Kachary
Gopal Sherpa
Gour Mohan Singha
Hardon Kr. Sah
Hari Prasad Nath
Harnam Singh
Hemanta Das
Hemari Timung
Horeswar Teron
Hori Prasad Nath
Ibrahim Khalilullah
Indeswar Dutta
Indrajit Chetry
Jadav Chandra Das
Jagat Basumatary
Jagat Ch Deka
Jaiprakash Thakur
Jayanta Mili
Jaycharan Das
Jiaur Rahman
Jiban Saikia
Jiten Borah
Jitendra Narayan Singh
Jitu Saikia
Jogesh Gogoi
Joyanta Narah
Jugananda Borgohain
Jugeswar Sonowal
Junti Bordoloi
Kabi Ram Karmakar
Kalam Hussain Laskar
Kalijoy Sakachap
Kamal Hazarika
Kamal Konwar
Kamal Subba
Kanbap Saikia
Karun Ch Gogoi
Khagen Das
Khagen Kalita
Kishor Kumar Kalita
Kishore Kr Singha
Kornel Borah
Krishna Bah Chetry
Krishna Basumatary
Krishna Bh Pandey

Krishna Kt Borah
Kusha Borah
Lakhi Gogoi
Lalvarlien Ralsun
Lujen Das
Madhab Mali(Returned)
Makhan Phukan
Manoj Kr Das
Manoj Kr Singh
Manoj Kr Singha
Mansing Kather
Mantu Christian
Masuk Ahmed Kazi
Md Babajan Ali
Md Farman Ali
Md Habibar Rahman
Md Jamir Ali
Md Mainul Haque Ali
Md Najrul Islam
Medini Gogoi
Mintu Borah
Mizanur Rahman
Mizaur Rahman
Moinul Haque
Moneswar Ramchiary
Mono Ranjan Kalita
Mrigen Borah
Mujamin Hussain
Munindra Kalita
Muslim Ali
Mustafa Hussain
Nalin Gogoi
Nandeswar Bharali
Nandeswar Gogoi
Nandini Devi
Narayan Nath
Naren Baruah
Naren Ch Nath
Narendra Hazarika
Nasiruddin Bhuyan(Returned)
Nibaran Baruah
Niju Ram Dewri
Nipul Dastidhar
Niranjan Kolita
Niranta Sunuwal
Niren Chandra Das
Nishi Kanta Barbhuiya
Nitya Sonowal
Nobin Bhaktiary
Nobin Ch Mech
Paban Chutia
Padum Bah Thapa
Pankaj Kt Nath Mazumdar
Parameswar Boro
Parimal Ch Ray
Pataleswar Borgayary
Phani Bhushan Das
Phanidhar Gogoi
Phuleswar Kataki
Prabhat Saikia
Pradip Borah
Pradip Chandra Choudhury
Pradip Dutta
Pradip Gogoi
Pradip Gogoi(Returned)
Pradip Kr Das
Pradip Kr Nath
Pradip Kr. Das
Pradip Kumar Daimary
Pradip Kumar Kalita
Prafulla Das
Prafulla Handique
Prafulla Saikia
Prahlad Gurjar Singh
Pranab Ray Medhi
Pranay Kr Ray
Prasanta Kr Nath
Probin Kalita
Prodip Lahon
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703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781

782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860

861
862
863
864
865
866

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
REG
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS

SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SAS
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
SSW
STY
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
VET
VET
VET

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

54477
69103
57181
73971
76021
65732
74049
51909
70933
72691
69664
85617
89395
77963
72250
55526
61245
70902
76498
56191
81411
68436
82891
80668
58662
51863
53107
77453
53161
54956
52879
56251
86989
82688
65745
70944
75757
73710
70191
76543
76734
74713
76769
80409
65864
72111
62454
60573
68819
90672
58388
58573
56825
60178
73302
68637
57465
51255
52957
67111
65271
89009
68359
72021
49681
84706
52795
58912
811
5459
9196
5744
5735
10861
9027
8968
14552
11276
8076

6653
9664
10247
10403
8239
8016
12657
6806
8505
8326
12325
7675
6369
8619
5486
9147
9332
7662
8117
8506
10863
9134
8496
10968
10170
6417
10514
12681
7282
7533
9327
9343
13046
11590
6623
12041
9735
9423
2065
3596
1443
2254
1902
2202
1981
1237
647
2168
2084
1893
2235
2796
1406
2041
3418
2435
2348
3752
2650
2223
1166
4003
4818
1935
1168
3582
2652
2511
3621
2302
2074
2285
1964
1171
4104
2323
9958
9183
5949

7506
10920
7587
7198
9276
6283

Promod Mandal
Puna Ram Nath
Punil Dowarah
Rabin Chandra Basumatary
Rabindra Nath Roy
Raj Kr Mall
Rajani Basfar
Rajat Ch. Kumar
Rajen Saikia
Rajendra Das
Rajesh Anchary
Rajesh Laskar
Raju Chetri
Raju Doulagajow
Raju Sahu
Ram Mohan Rongpi
Rameswar Dohatia
Rameswar Kurmi
Rana Kr Kalita
Ranendra Ramchiary
Ranjit Arandhara
Ranjit Barah
Ranjit Barman
Ranjit Dewraja
Ranjit Kr Bhattacharjee
Ranjoy Marak
Ratul Saikia
Reay Uddin Choudhury
Robin Bora
Ron Borah
Roushan Islam
Rupanta Hazarika
Rupsing Engti
Russel Ahmed Neog Md
Sabin Boro
Sambhu Nt Gupta
Samrit Kr Boro
Samsul Haque
Sanjeev Kr Tiwari
Sarbananda Kalita
Sarukan Deka
Satyeswar Ray
Shanti Chetry
Siba Kr Pegu
Siba Prd Gogoi
Sobharani Bora
Subodh Ch Ray
Sudarson Saikia
Sudeep Kumar Das
Sujit Kr Das(Returned)
Sunil Narjari
Sunita Tamang
Tafuzul Hussain
Taheruddin Ahmed
Tanka Bah Chetry
Tankeswar Deka
Tankeswar Pator
Tarak Deka
Tarun Ch Nath
Tarun Phukan
Tilendra Kr Nath
Tipul Roy
Torun Gogoi
Trailokya Saikia
Trishna Saikia
Upendra Thakur
Utpal Khataniar
Zamshed Ali
Sarat Ch Deka
 Reba Karmakar
Achyut Ch Medhi
Ajoy Boro
Amarjit Singh
Ani Das
Asamani Doley Pegu
Babjan Ali
Babul Das(Returned)
Balin Saikia
Bhaba Kt Gogoi

Bhupen Medhi
Bichitra Prasad Deuri
Bimal Ch. Bazbarua
Chabin Boro
Dharani Deka
Dibakar Lalung
Dilip Chandra Baishya
Dimbeswar Kalita
Dipak Deka
Dipen Chandra Phukan
Dumbru Brahma
Durlov Dutta
E Raghumani Singha
Hemen Sarma
Hiranya Kr Borah
Jagat Konwar
Jiten Saikia
Kamal Kr Roy
Krishna Kanta Brahma
Kumud Kalita
Madan Kakati
Manik Ch Roy
Mina Ram Saharia
Mohan Sonowal
Mukut Kalita
Nazmul Karim Borbhuyan
Nripendra Das
Phani Talukdar
Phanindhar Barman
Rajen Baruah
Ramesh Nath
Rauchan Ali
Santonu Saikia
Sarbananda Nath
Someswar Saikia
Subodh Ch Roy
Tafikur Rahman
Uttam Das
BABUL INJAL
Biman Chandra Borah
Biren Mali
Chandra Dhar Das
Chandrawali Gogoi
Deepali Handique
Dilip Kr Dey
Golapi Boro
Hamjondra Naiding
Helen Thangew
Joyanti Boro
Kamala Devi
Kavyashree Mahanta
Lunkhohnieng khojol
Maneka kalita
Nirmal Kanti Das
Prasenjit Kumar Brahma
Purna Kanta Loing
Rabindra Nath Sarma
Rumimala  Sharma
Sanjib Kumar Mushahary
Siddiker Rahman
Hemendra Talukdar
Alok Kr Gogoi
Anip Ch. Bharali
Bhabiram Chamua
Bhadra Kanta Medhi
Dharani Mali
Giasuddin Md. Ahmed
Jayanta Kumar Roy
Kamal Goswami
Md Alauddin Mazumdar
Paresh Bora
Rafique Uddin Mazumder
Rajendra Choudhury
Ranjit Kumar Das
Subodh Ch. Nath
Sukumar Das Laskar
Dr Shahidul Islam
Dr Soukat Ali
Harekrishna Das

Jonesh Kersa
Manoj Kr Talukdar
Nurul Islam
Prafullo Kemprai
Satya Dutta Chowdhury Dr
Umesh Ch Das
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